
662-346-4230
http://www.tupelo2go.com

O'Charley's Restaurant & Bar
O'CHARLEY'S DELIVERY

HOURS
*All orders must be placed at least 20
minutes prior to closing hours please.
Minimum order $10 before tax. *** NO

ROLLS FOR TODAY** SUNDAY
2-18-2023

APPETIZERS
Shareable Starters do not come with

rolls by default
TOP-SHELF COMBO
APPETIZER

$13.99

Spicy Pepper-Jack Cheese
Wedges, Loaded Potato Skins and
O'Charley's famous chicken tenders.
(cal 1880)

CHICKEN TENDER NACHO'S$12.99
O'Charley's Famous Chicken

Tenders, chopped and top of warm
tortilla chips and queso, with
shredded Cheddar, Pico de Gallo,
and fresh jalapeÃ±os. Drizzled with
our special smokey honey BBQ and
topped with chopped cilantro. (cal
1300)

CHICKEN BACON RANCH
QUESADILLA

$11.99

Grilled flour tortilla filled with
seasoned grilled chicken, bacon,
creamy ranch dressing and pepper
Jack cheese. Served with extra ranch
and salsa

SPINACH & ARTICHOKE DIP $9.99
Creamy blend of spinach,

parmesan cheese and artichoke
hears served with tortilla chips and
salsa (cal 710)

SPICY JACK CHEESE
WEDGES

$9.99

Spicy Pepper Jack cheese served
with our Roasted Red Pepper
Marinara Sauce (cal 720)

LOADED POTATO SKINS $10.99
Cheddar cheese, hickory-smoked

bacon and green onions. Served with
sour cream(cal 1400)

SHRIMP & STUFFED CRAB $12.99
Crispy buttermilk-fried shrimp and

tasty stuffed crab served with a
lemon wedge and cocktail and tarter
sauces. (cal 850)

OCHARLEYS CHICKEN
TENDER APPETIZER

$9.99

Chicken Tenders served with
honey mustard or choose any of our
delicious sauces for tossing or
dipping

CRISPY PICKLE CHIPS $8.99
Deep-fried spicy pickle chips,

served with ranch dressing. (cal 690)
CHIPS & QUESO $8.99

Tortilla chips served with our spicy
white queso.(cal 520)

MEATBALL APPETIZER $9.99
Meatballs made with beef, pork,

herbs, ricotta, and romano cheeses
topped with marinara sauce and a page 1



blend of cheese. (cal 980)

SOUTHERN COMFORTS
HONEY DRIZZLED
SOUTHERN-FRIED CHICKEN

$13.99

Buttermilk-breaded chicken breast
drizzled with honey. Served with
choice of two sides.(cal 720)

MEATLOAF $13.99
Traditional southern-style meatloaf

topped with our tomato sauce and
served with two sides.

GRILLED CHICKEN DINNER$12.99
A classic for a reason. Two grilled

chicken breasts with our special herb
seasoning served with two sides

BUTTERMILK FRIED SHRIMP
DINNER

$15.49

Served with cocktail sauce and
served with two sides (cal 860-2040)

HAND-BATTERED FISH &
CHIPS

$13.99

Hand-battered cod and fries.
Served with tartar sauce ( cal 1420 )

HAND-BREADED CATFISH
DINNER

$14.99

Cornmeal breaded Mississippi
farm-raised catfish fillets served with
coleslaw and fries ( cal 1720 )

COUNTRY STYLE STEAK $15.99
Seasoned, tenderized steak

topped with our Cajun mushrooms
and onions and lots of brown gravy.
Served with two sides.

OCHARLEYS FAMOUS
CHICKEN TENDERS

O'CHARLEY'S FAMOUS
CHICKEN TENDERS DINNER

$13.49

Dipped in buttermilk, hand-breaded
twice. Tossed with Smokey Honey
BBQ, Buffalo, Chipotle, or Honey
Boom Boom if you like. Served with
two sides

O'CHARLEY'S FAMOUS
CHICKEN TENDERS & FRIES

$12.49

Double hand-breaded Chicken
Tenders served with Honey Mustard
dressing and fries.(or choice of one
side)

BUTCHER BLOCK
FAVORITES

LOUISIANA SIRLOIN $21.99
This fresh 12-oz sirloin is grilled

with Louisiana seasonings and
topped with Cajun butter. Served with
two sides (cal 720-1760)

6-OZ. TOP SIRLOIN $15.99
Juicy, fresh sirloin, perfectly

seasoned.Served with two sides
(cal390-1430)

12-OZ TOP SIRLOIN $20.99
Juicy, fresh sirloin, perfectly

seasoned.Served with two sides
(cal650-1690)

FILET MIGNON WITH GARLIC
BUTTER

$26.99

Our most tender and juicy steak, a
7-oz. center-cut filet mignon is topped
with garlic butter (cal 700-1740)

1/2 RACK BABY BACK RIBS$16.99
Rubbed with a blend of brown

sugar, paprika, garlic, salt and
pepper, then coated with our
signature BBQ sauce and
slow-cooked until they fall off the
bone. Served with two sides. (cal
1340-3740)

FULL RACK BABY BACK RIBS$23.98
Rubbed with a blend of brown

sugar, paprika, garlic, salt and page 2



pepper, then coated with our
signature BBQ sauce and
slow-cooked until they fall off the
bone. Served with two sides. (cal
1340-3740)

6OZ GRILLED ATLANTIC
SALMON

$17.99

Hand-cut, herb-season and served
with two sides. Also available
Blackened, Bourbon-Glazed or
Chipotle

9OZ GRILLED ATLANTIC
SALMON

$19.99

Hand-cut, herb-season and served
with two sides. Also available
Blackened, Bourbon-Glazed or
Chipotle

6OZ BAYOU SALMON $20.99
An Atlantic salmon fillet rubbed

with Cajun seasonings, topped with a
cream sauce made with shrimp, red
and green peppers, onions and
tomatoes. Served with choice of two
sides.

9OZ BAYOU SALMON $23.99
An Atlantic salmon fillet rubbed

with Cajun seasonings, topped with a
cream sauce made with shrimp, red
and green peppers, onions and
tomatoes. Served with choice of two
sides.

CEDAR-PLANKED SALMON$20.99
Hand-cut, seasoned with lemon

pepper. Served with two sides

PASTA AND BOWLS
GARLIC STEAK PASTA $18.49

Slices of sirloin steak served over
alfredo sauce, tomatoes, chopped
asparagus, sliced mushrooms, fresh
garlic, and tasty penne. Sprinkled
with shaved parmesan cheese and
red pepper flakes

NEW ORLEANS CAJUN
CHICKEN PASTA

$14.99

Cajun-seasoned chicken with
sauteed peppers, onions and
parmesan cheese tossed with linguini
in a cream sauce. (cal 1170)

CHICKEN PARMESAN $14.99
Hand-breaded chicken breast

topped with red pepper marinara and
cheese blend served on a bed of
linguini.

GRILLED CHICKEN AND
PINEAPPLE BOWL

$13.99

Herb-seasoned chicken grilled and
sliced on a bed of rice pilaf with fruit
salsa and drizzled with teriyaki glaze.
Topped with cilantro, tortilla strips
and lime wedge.

DELICOUS COMBOS
STEAK & CHICKEN TENDERS$20.99

Hand-breaded chicken tenders
with a 6-oz sirloin. Served with choice
of two sides. (cal 1150-2190)

SEAFOOD COMBO PLATTER$20.99
Hand-battered Cod, Buttermilk

Fried Shrimp and Imperial Stuffed
Crab served with fries, coleslaw
along with our tartar and cocktail
sauces. (cal 1950)

BABY BACK RIBS & CHICKEN
TENDERS

$20.99

1/3 Rack of Baby Back Ribs with
our signature BBQ sauce and
hand-breaded chicken tenders with
your choice of dipping sauce Served
with choice of two sides. (cal
1070-2110

SOUTHERN SURF & TURF $19.99
Cornmeal-breaded Mississippi

farm-raised catfish, page 3



buttermilk-breaded shrimp,
lightly-fried, and O'Charley's Famous
Chicken Tenders. Served with fries,
coleslaw, honey mustard, tartar and
cocktail sauces.

STEAK, RIBS & TENDERS
COMBO

$27.99

A 6-oz sirloin, 1/3 rack of Baby
Back Ribs with our signature BBQ
sauce and our Famous Chicken
Tenders. Ribs also available with
BBQ Sauce. Served with two sides

BURGERS AND
SANDWICHES

All Burgers and Sandwiches are
served with hot, seasoned fries.

Substitute Sweet Potato Fries for .99
We'd be happy to substitute a chicken

breast for any burger at no extra
charge. Add avocado to any burger

for just .99
BUTTER ME UP BURGER $12.49

Everything's better with budda.
Two juicy smashed patties topped
with our savory garlic butter and
melted American cheese, with tangy
dill pickle chips on the side. Served
with French fries.

THE PATTY O'MELT $13.49
Hello, vintage crispy-creamy

perfection. Two mouthwatering
smashed patties topped with
caramelized onions, and creamy
American cheese on fluffy, thick-cut
Texas Toast and tangy dill pickle
chips on the side. Served with French
fries.

CLASSIC CHEESEBURGER $11.99
Cheddar cheese, lettuce, tomato,

onion and pickles (cal 1330)
CHEESEBURGER & TENDER
COMBO

$17.49

Our classic cheeseburger with
paired with O'Charley's Famous
Chicken Tenders. Served with
French fries.

BACON CHEDDAR BURGER$12.99
Applewood-smoked bacon, white

cheddar cheese, lettuce, tomato,
pickles and onions. (cal 1400)

THE O'CLUB SANDWICH $13.99
Turkey, bacon, ham, cheddar and

Monterey Jack cheeses with lettuce,
tomato and mayo

CHICKEN BACON RANCH
SANDWICH

$13.49

Sliced seasoned chicken breast,
pepper jack cheese,
applewood-smoked bacon, drizzled
with ranch and served on a toasted
baguette. served with fries. (cal 1540)

GRILLED CHICKEN
SANDWICH

$11.99

grilled chicken breast, pickles and
mayo on a toasted bun. Served with
fries.

FRIED CHICKEN SANDWICH$11.99
Fried chicken breast, pickles and

mayo on a toasted bun. Served with
fries. (cal 1360-1400) * make it
BUFFALO*

CHICKEN TENDER WRAP $13.49
Chicken Tenders, pepper jack

cheese, lettuce, and our special
smokey honey BBQ in a flour tortilla

BUFFALO CHICKEN TENDER
WRAP

$13.49

Chicken Tenders, buffalo sauce,
pepper jack cheese, lettuce and bleu
cheese dressing on the side.

page 4



SOUPS AND SALADS
Honey Mustard, Oil & Vinegar,

Balsamic Vinaigrette, Ranch, Light
Ranch, Bleu Cheese, Thousand

Island.
SOUTHERN- FRIED CHICKEN
TENDER SALAD

$13.99

With tomatoes, hard-boiled eggs,
bacon and cheddar cheese with your
choice dressing

GRILLED CHICKEN TENDER
SALAD

$13.99

SOUTHERN PECAN CHICKEN
TENDER SALAD

$14.49

With mandarin oranges, dried
cranberries, bleu cheese crumbles
and candied pecans with our
Balsamic Vinaigrette.(cal 1550)

CALIFORNIA SALAD $14.49
Grilled chicken, Steak, or Salmon;

bleu cheese crumbles, candied
pecans, strawberries, mandarin
oranges and dried cranberries with
our Balsamic Vinaigrette(cal 1020)

BLACK & BLEU CAESAR
SALAD

$17.99

Chopped Romanie and croutons
tossed with our Caesar dressing,
topped with a 6 oz blackened USDA
Top Sirloin, Roma tomatoes, bacon
and bleu cheese crumbles.

SALMON CAESAR SALAD $17.49
6-oz. Pefectly grilled Salmon

sprinkled with our special herb
seasoning, served on a bed of
romaine lettuce that's been tossed in
our creamy Caesar dressing, topped
with croutons and parmesan cheese.

CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD $13.99
Grilled chicken, served on a bed of

romaine lettuce that's been tossed in
our creamy Caesar dressing, topped
with croutons and parmesan cheese.

ENTREE CAESAR SALAD $9.99
ENTREE HOUSE SALAD $9.99
BOWL OF CHICKEN
HARVEST SOUP

$5.99

Lots of white-meat chicken in a
velvety broth with carrots, celery, and
noodles.

BOWL OF LOADED POTATO
SOUP

$5.99

A creamy blend of cheddar
cheese, bacon, potatoes and just a
hint of spice. Available every day.

BOWL OF CHICKEN
TORTILLA SOUP

$5.99

Zesty, spicy soup with chicken,
green Chile peppers, tomatoes,
ground tortillas and cumin.

DESSERTS
Your Sweet Tooth is Calling

SLICE OOEY GOOEY
CARAMEL PIE

$5.49

SLICE CHOCOLATE ICE BOX
PIE

$5.49

SLICE LEMON MERINGUE
PIE

$5.49

SLICE OF KEY LIME PIE $5.49
SLICE OF CHOCOLATE CAKE$8.99
BROWNIE BITES $7.99
SALTED CARAMEL
CHEESECAKE

$8.99

STRAWBERRY CHEESECAKE$7.99
DOUBLE COBBLER $6.99

Double up or mix it up, Apple
Cobbler, Peach Cobbler, Blackberry page 5



Cobbler
TIRAMISU $8.99

Three mini coffee-flavored sponge
cakes dusted with cocoa.

WHOLE OOEY GOOEY
CARAMEL PIE

$14.99

WHOLE CHOCOLATE ICE
BOX PIE

$14.99

WHOLE KEY LIME PIE $14.99
WHOLE LEMON MERINGUE
PIE

$14.99

KIDS MENU
Just for Kids 10 and Under

KIDS ALFREDO PASTA $4.49
Mac & Cheese Noodles tossed

with Alfredo Sauce and topped with
Parmesan Cheese

KIDS GRILLED CHEESE $4.99
KIDS MAC & CHEESE $4.49

Kids - Mac & Cheese (Choose one
side item)

KIDS 2-PC CHICKEN
TENDERS

$5.49

2-PC Chicken Tenders with your
choice of one side item (Choose
honey mustard or ranch for dipping)

KIDS 3-PC CHICKEN
TENDERS

$6.49

Comes with your choice of one
side (Choose honey mustard or
ranch for dipping)

KIDS MINI CORN DOGS $5.49
6-pc Mini Corn dogs with your

choice of side
KIDS BURGER $6.49

Kids Hamburger on a toasted bun
with one side item (comes with
lettuce, tomato and pickles)

KIDS CHEESEBURGER $6.49
Kids Cheeseburger with American

Cheese on a toasted bun with your
choice of one side item (Comes with
lettuce, tomato and pickles)

ROLLS
EXTRA ROLL (1) $0.29
EXTRA ROLLS (8) $2.99

SIDES
SIDE OF RICE PILAF $2.99
SIDE OF COLESLAW $2.99
SIDE OF MAC & CHEESE $2.99
SIDE BAKED POTATO $2.99
SIDE OF FRENCH FRIES $2.99
SIDE OF FRESH BROCCOLI $2.99
SIDE OF MASHED SWEET
POTATOES

$2.99

SIDE OF FRESH ASPARAGUS$2.99
SIDE OF SMASHED
POTATOES

$2.99

SIDE LOADED BAKED
POTATO

$3.99

Shredded Cheddar, bacon bits,
butter, sour cream and chives

SIDE OF LOADED MAC &
CHEESE

$3.99

Creamy mac & cheese mixed with
Alfredo Sauce, three-cheese blend,
parmesan cheese and topped with
green onion

SIDE OF LOADED SMASHED
POTATOES

$3.99

Smashed potatoes loaded with
garlic butter, caramelized onions,
saut ed mushrooms and chopped
bacon

SIDE HOUSE SALAD $5.99
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SIDE CAESAR SALAD $5.99

DRINKS
COKE $3.49
DIET COKE $3.49
COKE ZERO $3.49
MELLOW YELLOW $3.49
HI-C ORANGE LAVA BURST $3.49
DR. PEPPER $3.49
MINUTE MAID LEMONADE $3.49
SPRITE $3.49
LEMONADE $3.49
SWEET TEA $3.49

cal 120
UNSWEET TEA $3.49

cal 5

SEASONAL ITEMS
LOBSTER QUESADILLA $16.99
LOBSTER & SHRIMP SCAMPI
PASTA

$24.99

BLACKENED RAINBOW
TROUT

$15.99

2 sides
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